

IA 9/2025

CT No. 5/2023

E.D V. Hind Agro Industries Ltd & Ors. (Applicant Sirajuddin
Qureshi/A-2)

ECIR/DLZO-I/25/2020

27.02.2025

Present : Sh. Syed Ahmed Saud (VC), Ld. Counsel for
applicant Sirajuddin Qureshi/A-2.

This is an application moved on behalf of
applicant/A-2 seeking release of R.C of Vehicle No. DL3C CC
0450.

Put up with main file for consideration on 12th
March 2025, the date already fixed.

(GAGANDEEP SINGH)
Special Judge, PC Act, CBI-04
Rouse Avenue District Courts,
New Delhi: 27.02.2025