

IA-19/25
RC ACT 2018A0014
CBI No. 354/2019
CBI V. Rakesh Tiwari (Applicant Neeraj Raja Kochhar)
u/s 120B r/w 7A/8 PC Act.

15.12.2025

Fresh IA is received from Filing Counter.

Present : Sh. Shivam Rajpal, Ld counsel for applicant
namely Neeraj Raja Kochhar.

This is an application moved on behalf of applicant
Neeraj Raja Kochhar seeking permission to travel abroad from
01.01.2026 till 31.12.2026. Copy be supplied to CBI.

Notice be issued to the CBI for filing its reply for
next date of hearing.

Be put up for reply and consideration on application
on **18.12.2025.**

(GAGANDEEP SINGH)
Special Judge, PC Act, CBI-04
Rouse Avenue District Courts,
New Delhi: 15.12.2025